
Item no.: 381911

MCTV-431 - Maclean Patch Cable Fiber Optic SC / APC Single Mode Network Indoor
Universal 1m

from 1,95 EUR
Item no.: 381911

shipping weight: 0.10 kg
Manufacturer: Maclean Brackets

Product Description
High quality fiber optic cable with SC/APC connectors on both ends. The fiber optic cable allows bridging long distances and supports high bandwidth. Ideal geeginet for data
transmission at breakneck speeds.Suitable for indoor installation:The G.657.A2 fiber allows us to arrange the cable very flexibly. Due to its high flexibility and tensile strength, the
cable can be easily bent at the corners and edges. The lightweight construction with small dimensions facilitates installation, e.g. in cable ducts.- Cable length: 1 meter- Plug type:
plug to plug- Connection A: SC/APC- Connection B: SC/APC- Type G.657.A2- Singlemode: core fiber 9/125 µm- For indoor installation- Color: yellow/green.- Optical cable SC/APC
to SC/APC patch cable simplex single-mode optical cable patch cable yellow/green (1m)- High-quality universal fiber optic patch cable/network cable with yellow jacket- For
high-bandwidth network connections - Single-mode cable: fiber core 9 / 125 µm- SC/APC male to SC/APC male -- Type G.657.A2 is suitable for indoor installation- High bending
resistance - cable can easily adapt to corners and bends- Ideal for fast data transmission at the speed of light- For use in telecommunications networks etc.
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